S O L I D B R O N Z E H A R D W A R E
the beauty of fine design, the eternity of solid bronze
M C C A L L
SOLID BRONZE
1 M C C A L L
SOLID BRONZE
S O L I D B R O N Z E H A R D W A R E
Saint-Gaudens

Dark Bronze – Fine (DBF) and Satin Bronze –
Fine (SBF).
How to Order:
80000-RH.XXX
Part #:
Finish:
INDEX
Tubular Lock Sets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3-5
Mortise Lock Sets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6-7
Product Listing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8-9
dark bronze fine
satin bronze fine
M C C A L L 2
SOLID BRONZE
S O L I D B R O N Z E H A R D W A R E
3 M C C A L L
SOLID BRONZE
S O L I D B R O N Z E H A R D W A R E
McCall Entrance Handle Sets
M C C A L L 4
SOLID BRONZE
S O L I D B R O N Z E H A R D W A R E
Applications:
The McCall line of Saint-Gaudens entrance lock has a very simple, elegant design. McCall was
designed to emphasize simple understated elegance to highlight the warmth of the bronze finish-
es. McCall entrance locks are available in tubular or mortise functions. The McCall tubular
entrance set is available with a square or a curved grip on the outside and either a round or oval
knob or a straight lever inside. The rustic finishes, which are Saint-Gaudens trademark, have been
softened to enhance the stepped edges of the McCall, and are designated as Dark Bronze Fine,
and Satin Bronze Fine.
Advantages:
4 Tubular sets offer ease of installation using standard 2-1/8” door prep
(ANSI 161 for 2-3/8” backset)
4 Solid Bronze Knobs/Levers/Escutcheon
4 Solid brass 5-pin ‘C’ keyway cylinder standard
Specifications:
McCall Entrance Handle Sets - Tubular  Applications/Specifications